IES Bhandup KG

Kanjur Marg, Bhandup (East), Mumbai - 42.
Tel No.: 02225665958 Website: https://www.ies.edu/bhandupkg/

Programme for the month of July 2022

Dear parents,
Please note:-
« Distribution of sweets and gift items on Birthdays is hot allowed.
+» KG children will have holiday on every Saturday & Month end days.
« School Identity Card: Students should come in clean and proper school uniform
on 4th July 2022, as photographs will be clicked for school ID Card during school

hours.
Project Display and Celebrations:

Date Day Festival and Project Display Dress Code
8.7.2022 Friday Aashadhi Ekadashi Traditional
13.7.2022 Wednesday Guru Pournima Uniform
28.7.2022 Thursday Deep Pooja Traditional

Special Days & Activities:

Activities Day Date
Collage Activity: Children should
bring own photograph along with Friday 1.7.2022

them to make collage.

Special Week — Farm animals

< Animal Family Monday 4.7.2022
+ Food & Shelter To To
«» Project Book Activity Thursday 7.7.2022
+» Clay Work: Different farm
animals
Aashadhi Ekadashi: Children will Friday 8.7.2022
participate in procession  (Dindi)
Activity- Sorting Seeds Thursday 14.7.2022
Usal Pav Treat: Children should
bring empty tiffin box with plastic Friday 15.7.2022

spoon in their bag.

Deep Pooja: Children should bring
mud lamp and material for Thursday 28.7.2022
decoration in their bag.

Competition: Action Song ( Out of syllabus)
1%t Round — Tuesday, 19.7.2022
Final Round — Wednesday 20.7.2022

Holidays:

Date Day Occasion

29.7.2022 Friday Month End Day

Soliciting your co-operation.

Smt. Prajwala Kadam.
Headmistress.




